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Christopher David Fayers

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Christopher David Fayers
Postcode EX5 2FN

Date of birth April 1962

Total current 14
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

EAGLE ONE INVESTMENT
HOLDINGS LIMITED

EAGLE ONE HOLDINGS LIMITED
EAGLE ONE SECURITIES LIMITED
THORNFIELD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

EASTFIELD ORCHARD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BLUE CEDAR HOMES LIMITED
MONKERTON HEAT COMPANY
LIMITED

EAGLE ONE RESIDENTIAL LIMITED
WASHINGTON PROPERTY LTD
EAGLE ONE MMIII LIMITED

EXDC LIMITED

EAGLE ONE LIMITED

EAGLE ONE HOMES LIMITED
EXMOUTH QUAY MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
EAGLE ONE MMXI LTD

BLUE CEDAR HOMES MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
FUTUREWORLD LIMITED
EAGLE ONE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04137926

04166283
02582571
10976871

09698137

06444180
09853521

09696778
09147959
04614207
04339678
01702241
01965376
03292469

Number
07778771
07394620

03442530
08130690

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905359967

BSC ARICS
905359967

Eagle House 1 Babbage Way

Exeter Science Park
Exeter
Devon
British

App. Date Res. Date
22/06/2022 22/07/2013

22/06/2022 22/07/2013
22/06/2022 22/07/2013
05/01/2018

08/08/2016

21/01/2016 22/07/2013
03/11/2015

21/07/2015
25/07/2014
05/03/2003
24/02/2003
21/01/2002
21/01/2002
21/01/2002

App. Date Res. Date
02/10/2017

21/01/2016 27/11/2017

04/09/2013 22/07/2013
05/07/2012

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
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ROCKLAND AMENITY MANAGEMENT 07195068

COMPANY LIMITED

DARACOMBE PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FESTIVAL UNITS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

EAGLE ONE MMVI LIMITED
BURSIA LIMITED

HAYNE LIMITED

LONE EAGLE SECURITIES LIMITED
LONE EAGLE INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

EAGLE ONE REALTY LIMITED
KING STREET MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (BRISTOL) LIMITED
FESTIVAL ATTRACTIONS LIMITED
LONE EAGLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
LONE EAGLE ESTATES LIMITED
SHIELD RETAIL CENTRE (MAN.CO.)
LIMITED

PHMC 2 LIMITED

EAGLE ONE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LONE EAGLE RETAIL LIMITED
EAGLE ONE FESTIVAL SHOPPING
LIMITED

EAGLE ONE MM LIMITED

EAGLE ONE RETAIL LIMITED
EAGLE ONE PROJECTS LIMITED
LPMC LIMITED

EAGLE ONE COUNTRY SHOPPING
LIMITED

BUILD BLOX LIMITED

PHMC 1 LIMITED

EAGLE ONE ESTATES LIMITED
ECP MANCO LIMITED

EAGLE ONE VILLAGE SHOPPING
LIMITED

F.P.M.C. LIMITED

THE SQUARE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY (BATH) LIMITED

EAGLE ONE LEISURE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

06979318

06169816

05997053
04770404
04909124
04809696
04621472

04573216
02248233

03722056
04466922
04429047
03648695

02453086
03212730

04252332
01967508

03544773
03648655
03890917
04138850
03544772

02568410
02451959
01758817
03661337
03211055

03923876
02413092

04137948

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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14/05/2012

04/08/2009

19/03/2007

05/12/2006
25/01/2006
23/09/2003
29/07/2003
21/02/2003

13/12/2002
05/11/2002

05/11/2002
19/08/2002
01/05/2002
21/01/2002

21/01/2002
21/01/2002

21/01/2002
21/01/2002

21/01/2002
21/01/2002
21/01/2002
21/01/2002
21/01/2002

21/01/2002
21/01/2002
21/01/2002
21/01/2002
21/01/2002

21/01/2002
21/01/2002

21/01/2002

905359967

23/11/2015

07/07/2016

22/07/2013

22/07/2013
22/07/2013

22/07/2013
08/07/2004

22/07/2013
22/07/2013
22/07/2013

22/07/2013

22/07/2013
22/07/2013

20/02/2009
22/07/2013

22/07/2013
18/07/2012

22/07/2013
22/07/2013
22/07/2013
22/07/2013
22/07/2013

22/07/2013
22/07/2013

22/07/2013

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
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EAGLE ONE PROPERTIES LIMITED 03833449

TOWN BARTON (SANDFORD) 03287608
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
TAROT LIMITED 03372786

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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905359967

21/01/2002 22/07/2013 Director
07/03/2000 13/06/2003 Director

25/06/1997

Director



